where there’s light, there’s halco®
Contact Your Customer Care Specialist
For Pricing, Orders And Technical Support.
800.677.3334  www.halcolighting.com
LED LAMPS
MR11 Series
Markets:
Residential

- GU4 and Bayonet base options maximize installation flexibility
Specifications
Ordering Information
Energy Savings Comparison
Watt Base Product # Product Code Description Volts Color
Temp.
CRI Lumens CBCP Useful
Life*
Beam
Spread
Pkg.
Qty.
MOL Equivalent
Wattage
  3 GU4 81093 MR11FTD/827/LED Flood w∞ 10-18 2700 82 230 420 40,000 30° 1/10 1.42" 20
  3 BA15d 81094 MR11FTD/827/BA15D/LED Flood w∞ 10-15 2700 82 230 420 40,000 30° 1/10 1.5" 20
  3 GU4 81095 MR11FTD/850/LED Flood w∞ 10-18 5000 82 250 500 40,000 30° 1/10 1.42" 20
  3 GU4 81096 MR11FTC/827/LED Narrow Flood w∞ 10-18 2700 82 230 600 40,000 22° 1/10 1.42" 20
 NEW ITEM
* Useful Life is defined as the point in time at which the lamp will maintain at least 70% of its initial lumens. The lamp will continue to burn past this point, but at decreased light levels.
Warranty – Commercial / Industrial: This product is warranted for 5 years from the date of purchase, based on 10 hours of use per day.
May not be compatible with all electronic transformers. Magnetic transformers are recommended for dimming applications.